
2023 Van Vleck Leopard Varsity Baseball

Day Date Time Opponent Location Format
Saturday Feb. 4 12:00 Alumni Joe Ros Scrimmage
Monday Feb. 6 6:00 Wharton Wharton Scrimmage

Friday Feb. 17 6:00 Refugio Refugio Scrimmage
Monday Feb. 20 7:00 Bay City Bay City Non-District

Monday Feb. 27 7:00 Brazosport Brazosport Non-District
Thursday Mar. 2 10:00 Palacios Palacios Tournament

Friday Mar. 3 12:30 Ganado Palacios Tournament
Friday Mar. 4 12:30 Wharton Palacios Tournament

Thursday Mar. 9 TBA TBA Rice Consolidated Tournament
Thursday Mar. 9 TBA TBA Rice Consolidated Tournament

Friday Mar. 10 TBA TBA Rice Consolidated Tournament
Friday Mar. 10 TBA TBA Rice Consolidated Tournament

Tuesday Mar. 14 7:00 Hitchcock Hitchcock District

Tuesday Mar. 21 7:00 East Bernard East Bernard District
Friday Mar. 24 7:00 Brazos Brazos District

Monday Apr. 3 7:00 Hempstead Hempstead District

Tuesday Apr. 11 7:00 Boling Boling District

Friday Apr. 21 7:00 Danbury Danbury District

Friday Feb. 10 6:30 Tidehaven Van Vleck Scrimmage
Monday Feb. 13 6:00 Rice Consolidated Joe Ros Scrimmage

Thursday Feb. 23 TBA TBA Joe Ros Tourney
Thursday Feb. 23 TBA TBA Joe Ros Tourney

Friday Feb. 24 TBA TBA Joe Ros Tourney

Tuesday Mar. 7 7:00 Hempstead Joe Ros District

Friday Mar. 17 7:00 Boling Joe Ros District

Friday Mar. 31 7:00 Danbury Joe Ros District

Thursday Apr. 6 7:00 Hitchcock Joe Ros District

Friday Apr. 14 7:00 East Bernard Joe Ros District
Tuesday Apr. 18 7:00 Brazos Joe Ros District

Head Baseball Jacob Cadle
Asst Coach Wade Birchum
Asst Coach Willie Luna
AD Rodney Dowell
Superintendent John O'Brien
Principal Matt Steiner


